
ID Name Start Finish

1 Shutdown Mon 04.12.17Sun 21.01.18

2 Start  Shutdown Mon 04.12.17Mon 04.12.17

3 End Shutdown Sun 21.01.18 Sun 21.01.18

4 Karabo deployment Mon 11.12.17Fri 09.02.18

5 Release Karabo 2.2.0 Mon 18.12.17Mon 18.12.17

6 FXE/SA1 Mon 11.12.17Tue 16.01.18

7 Development ITDM Mon 11.12.17Fri 22.12.17

8 ITDM Internal test Tue 02.01.18 Wed 03.01.18

9 Deploy Karabo 2.2.0 for FXE/SA1 Mon 08.01.18Tue 09.01.18

10 Test with LPD Wed 10.01.18Tue 16.01.18

11 SASE1/SASE3 tunnels Mon 15.01.18Wed 17.01.18

12 Deploy Karabo 2.2.0 for SASE1 Mon 15.01.18Mon 15.01.18

13 Deploy Karabo 2.2.0 for SASE3 Wed 17.01.18Wed 17.01.18

14 SPB/SFX Tue 12.12.17 Fri 09.02.18

15 AGIPD1M h/w intervention Mon 08.01.18Fri 19.01.18

16 Modification module bkf00128 Tue 12.12.17 Tue 19.12.17

17 Update loop5 Tue 02.01.18 Wed 03.01.18

18 Deploy Karabo 2.2.0 for SPB/SFX Mon 22.01.18Tue 23.01.18

19 Test time for ITDM Wed 24.01.18Wed 31.01.18

20 Test time for Detector group Thu 01.02.18 Fri 09.02.18

21 Detector Firmware update Mon 05.02.18Fri 09.02.18
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ID Name Start Finish

23 Release Karabo 2.2.1 Fri 19.01.18 Fri 19.01.18 19.01 Release Karabo 2.2.1
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